
February 9, 2026

Office of the Registrar

Spring SemesterHEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
FIRST-TIME STUDENTS

REPORT A - PART B

FULL TIME TOTALPART TIME

TotalWomenMenLEVEL N/A TotalWomenMen TotalWomenMenN/A N/A

MSU-Bozeman

Bozeman, MT

End of Third Week

For Event: 202630CENSUSAll Colleges

First-Time Freshmen

Freshman General Studies 1 0 1 2 1 3 3 1 40 0 0

Freshman Traditional 6 10 17 41 20 63 47 30 801 2 3

Freshman Nontraditional 7 3 10 7 7 15 14 10 250 1 1

Total Freshmen 14 13 28 50 28 81 64 41 1091 3 4

First-Time Nondegrees

MISSING DESCRIPTION 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 20 0 0

Nondegree Undergraduate 7 3 10 15 8 23 22 11 330 0 0

Nondegree Graduate 7 18 25 0 0 0 7 18 250 0 0

Total Nondegrees 15 21 36 16 8 24 31 29 600 0 0

First-Time Transfers

Nondegree Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 20 0 0

Freshman 5 12 19 16 24 42 21 36 612 2 4

Sophomore 4 7 11 25 23 48 29 30 590 0 0

Junior 3 5 8 11 19 30 14 24 380 0 0

Senior 1 3 4 6 3 9 7 6 130 0 0

Postbaccalaureate 1 5 6 2 5 7 3 10 130 0 0

Total Transfers 14 32 48 60 76 138 74 108 1862 2 4

First-Time Graduates

MISSING DESCRIPTION 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0

Nondegree Graduate 2 3 5 0 0 0 2 3 50 0 0

Graduate Masters 43 55 101 17 16 33 60 71 1343 0 3

Specialist 0 7 7 0 1 1 0 8 80 0 0

Graduate Doctoral 4 9 13 2 2 4 6 11 170 0 0

Graduate Certificate 6 16 22 0 5 5 6 21 270 0 0

Total Graduates 55 91 149 19 24 43 74 115 1923 0 3

Registrar

TOTAL STUDENTS 98 157 261 145 136 286 243 293 5476 5 11
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